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BracketMale White Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 5 mins 7 1

C51

C52

C53

C57

C58

C63

Leydson Iwabuchi
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Fujimoto Takao
TOKYO YELLOWMANS

Angel Olivas
ENDURE BJJ

Marcio Nakamura
NOVA UNIAO GUNMA

Julio Giron
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Yuuji Sekiguchi
RODEO STYLE GYM

Mitsuru Aihara
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI


